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Class
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TBYC Spring Series 2015
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
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A Fleet
HelmName

Peter Hansen

Bob VanderPloeg
Mike Fabius
Chris Wells

Sandy Sellers

B Fleet
HelmName

James Gracey
Terry Cano

Rob Berlinquette

Geoff Hall

C Fleet
HelmName

Bill Dunlop
Rowan Seymour
Sarah Browne
Chris Bailey
Ken Lang
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Race 2

6 DNC
6 DNC

6 DNC

Race 2

5 DNC

Race 2

6 DNC
6 DNC
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R3

6 RET

5DNC

R3

6 DNC

Total

10
14
15
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Total

13

Total

14
15
16


http://www.tbyc.on.ca/
http://www.sailwave.com/

